
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 3/4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDALINE BALE Last start winner BAT, 28/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2M. Holgate 499206 8/7189

 2 COURTNEY'S CHARM Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 6Y 4P 2Y 3/1/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6237

 3 MEEKA'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 3/1/1P. Braddon 528262 9/8228

 4 AGENT BEN Weighted points score CRN, 09/06/2021, R4 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Kerr 529169 6/5183

 5 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 5/4201

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Ashman 528439 7/6213

 7 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y (FEL)P 1P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 531894 7/4240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMORROW Last start winner DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 538098 3/2212

 2 RILEY'S FUSION Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3W. Mcdonald 538747 2/1166

 3 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 539816 1/0151

 4 JIMMY JOE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Craig 530611 3/0276

 5 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Last start placegetter BAT, 28/06/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3C. Tuntler 548307 2/1195

 6 STINGER CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4P. Carr 538851 2/0184

 7 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 2/1171

 8 BETTY PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528274 1/0116

 9 REV UP COCO Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 5/4S. Noad 542073 1/0110

 10 ALL ALONG Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 538916 1/097

 11 FUSION CADET Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 525697 2/1207

 12 SECRET LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538761 2/1163

 13 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/1126

 14 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2Y 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1125

 15 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0124

 16 PAWS ARE BURNIN' Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Tuntler 539476 1/0118

 17 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 539490 1/0107

 18 TOTAL LOCKOUT Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1103

 19 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/0102

 20 JODY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528278 1/0101

 21 ARDMONA MISS Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3D. Hodge 496782 2/199

 22 LAD FROM BUNNAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 8P 5/4K. Smith 521230 2/097

 23 TINY LLAMA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/096

 24 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/092

 25 TRALEE TRISTAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/091

 26 MOB TIES 1 Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/084

 27 RACE CAR Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3S. Ashman 532379 2/181

 28 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/078

 29 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 7Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RILEY CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1P. Carr 538848 0/0164

 2 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R2, P 3P M/1P. Britt 539461 0/0117

 3 KELLY'S KISS Last start placegetter GUN, 03/06/2021, R2, P 8Y 3P 3Y M/1K. Smith 535077 0/088

 4 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R2, P 3P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/079

 5 WILDE LILY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/06/2021, R3, P 4Y 4P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 533648 0/0104

 6 MEAN BLAKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 4Y 2Y M/1M. Mabbott 540942 0/0101

 7 KARTER'S BLAZE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/06/2021, R1, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1M. Taylor 535756 0/092

 8 CROWN MAX 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 7P 7P 2Y M/1C. Moss 532185 0/088

 9 FUSION TYPHOON First start M/1W. Mcdonald 538751 0/00

 10 KILLARA BLEW First start M/1T. Trappett 538081 0/00

 11 FAIRY TAIL First start M/1T. Trappett 538093 0/00

 12 SHARE THE MOMENT First start M/1A. Lee 538566 0/00

 13 BROTHER JON First start M/1T. Trappett 538076 0/00

 14 LONIE SWIFT Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/06/2021, R2, P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538760 0/075

 15 RAIN'S DELIGHT Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 26/06/2021, R2, P 4P M/1P. Braddon 538759 0/058

 16 TRALEE BLAZE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y M/1M. Mabbott 538128 0/050

 17 BENNY BOW Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R1, P 5P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538764 0/066

 18 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/054

 19 PAPHOS QUEEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1T. Williams 521130 0/048

 20 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/043

 21 JABULANI Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 8P M/1L. Absalom 537089 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 8/7339

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9360

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7286

 4 FERNANDO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 2/1/1W. Mcdonald 508725 12/11243

 5 SPRINKLE FUSION Dropping in grade DUB, 22/05/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 13/12291

 6 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 8Y 5Y 1P 2/1/2V. Pickering 497462 10/8189

 7 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/2M. Wicks 498546 7/5336

 8 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/1P. Braddon 520045 16/12243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Ashman 528439 7/6213

 2 SECRET OF OURS Dropping in grade DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 5P 2M 4M 4/1/2J. O'Malley 478864 13/2198

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y (FEL)P 1P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 531894 7/4240

 4 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1G. Smith 530706 5/4165

 5 HECTICNESS Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Ginn 517504 5/4114

 6 SELDOM QUITS 2 Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 1P 5Y 1Y 5/3R. Green 527224 12/1240

 7 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Craig 530611 3/0276

 8 BOGAN RIVER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2195

 9 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 3Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 5/2190

 10 BOGAN WEIR Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2186

 11 MULLA MULLA JOHN Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0176

 12 MULLA MULLA MARG Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/0117

 13 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/4M. Craig 523871 7/0233

 14 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4A. Lee 537483 3/0140

 15 BREA CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3P. Carr 493183 8/1234

 16 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528273 5/3219

 17 HUSKY FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2P. Britt 533283 5/2192

 18 MY LIL LOUIE Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 5P 5/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3189

 19 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 4/3189

 20 SASSY PEPPER Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528279 4/3153

 21 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0152

 22 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 8Y 4Y 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1144

 23 BEER TALKING Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R12, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 498604 1/0127

 24 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/1126

 25 CROWN OF THORNS Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 529839 1/0123

 26 BIG CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2120

 27 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6117

 28 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 522437 3/0116

 29 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R11, M 3M 4Y 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3111

 30 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 5/0111

 31 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/0105

 33 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/099

 34 JEZILDA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 536220 1/098

 35 LAD FROM BUNNAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 8P 5/4K. Smith 521230 2/097

 36 PLATINUM DESIRE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P (LAB)Y 7P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/396

 37 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 38 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/292

 39 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/092

 40 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 41 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/078

 42 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)Y 4P 5P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/175

 43 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526370 3/275

 44 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/066

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 June 2021 - 11:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SELDOM QUITS 2 Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 1P 5Y 1Y 5/3R. Green 527224 12/1240

 2 JIMMY JOE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Craig 530611 3/0276

 3 BOGAN RIVER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2195

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 3Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 5/2190

 5 BOGAN WEIR Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2186

 6 MULLA MULLA JOHN Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0176

 7 MULLA MULLA MARG Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/0117

 8 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/4M. Craig 523871 7/0233

 9 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4A. Lee 537483 3/0140

 10 BREA CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3P. Carr 493183 8/1234

 11 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528273 5/3219

 12 HUSKY FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2P. Britt 533283 5/2192

 13 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 4/3189

 14 MY LIL LOUIE Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 5P 5/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3189

 15 SASSY PEPPER Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528279 4/3153

 16 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/0152

 17 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 8Y 4Y 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1144

 18 BEER TALKING Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R12, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 498604 1/0127

 19 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/1126

 20 CROWN OF THORNS Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 529839 1/0123

 21 BIG CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2120

 22 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6117

 23 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 522437 3/0116

 24 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R11, M 3M 4Y 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3111

 25 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 5/0111

 26 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5109

 27 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/0105

 28 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/099

 29 JEZILDA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 536220 1/098

 30 LAD FROM BUNNAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 8P 5/4K. Smith 521230 2/097

 31 PLATINUM DESIRE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P (LAB)Y 7P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 33 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/292

 34 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/092

 35 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 36 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/078

 37 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)Y 4P 5P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/175

 38 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526370 3/275

 39 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/0136

 2 OUR DASHER Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 7P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/085

 3 DANIELLE KEEPING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 08/05/2021, R2, P

DUB, 01/05/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 3P M/1S. Stiff 537485 0/0102

 4 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 7P 7P 2Y M/1C. Moss 532185 0/088

 5 DRUNKEN RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/06/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 8P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/074

 6 MIDNIGHT JILL First start M/1D. Pringle 539945 0/00

 7 FUSION VIBE First start M/1K. Mcdonald 538753 0/00

 8 FUSION DOLL First start M/1W. Mcdonald 538748 0/00

 9 MIDDLE MAN First start M/1R. Hatton 538094 0/00

 10 NIGHT PATROL Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/06/2021, R2, P 4P M/1D. Pringle 539953 0/058

 11 TRALEE BLAZE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y M/1M. Mabbott 538128 0/050

 12 KNOCKA OUT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1M. Mabbott 536817 0/070

 13 GRACEFUL LASS Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/062

 14 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 7P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/055

 15 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048

 16 PAPHOS QUEEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1T. Williams 521130 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ABBY Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 2/1207

 2 WINLOCK TO SHAY Last start placegetter BAT, 28/06/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4C. Tuntler 537088 1/0153

 3 AUTHORITY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4C. Power 532642 1/0116

 4 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 7P 5/4A. Barrass 534232 2/0134

 5 CROWN MAX 2 Last start placegetter BEN, 22/08/2020, R1 7P 7P 2Y M/1C. Moss 532185 0/088

 6 KNOCKA OUT 2 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1M. Mabbott 536817 0/070

 7 MIDNIGHT SNOOZE Weighted points score M/1D. Pringle 539949 0/00

 8 MINIMUM WAGE 1 Weighted points score M/1T. Anderson 539888 0/00

 9 TEXAS RED 1 Weighted points score M/1T. Anderson 539892 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P NG 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7282

 2 MISS EZMAE Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R5, P 1C 3P 1C 4/1/2R. Smith 533653 4/3334

 3 BILLY CREEK Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2I. Gilders 534234 4/2255

 4 TOTAL BOGLE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2L. Winter 530446 3/2231

 5 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R5, P 8Y 4Y 3P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3144

 6 SELDOM QUITS 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R6, P 1P 5Y 1Y 5/3R. Green 527224 12/1240

 7 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/1M. Craig 523871 7/3233

 8 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4A. Lee 537483 3/0140

 9 BOGAN RIVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3G. Dixon 499403 4/1195

 10 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 5/2190

 11 IRINKA MOLLY Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 7C 5/3R. Smith 533651 3/2178

 12 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4M. Wicks 532731 4/0144

 13 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERGIE PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528277 5/4201

 2 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 3M 4Y 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3111

 3 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6189

 4 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4162

 5 DEFIER Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R11, M 4M 8P 7P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5139

 6 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 4/3132

 7 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4126

 8 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5109

 9 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3102

 10 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/096

 11 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/496

 12 TRALEE TRISTAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 5Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/091

 13 FLYIN' CRAZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 14 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/387

 15 MOB TIES 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/084

 16 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/06/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9360

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 5P 1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6282

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 8Y 5Y 1P 2/1/2V. Pickering 497462 10/8189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 534252 6/5195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 03 July 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINIMUM WAGE 2 First start M/1T. Anderson 539888 0/00

 2 TEXAS RED 2 First start M/1T. Anderson 539892 0/00
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